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9 Hole Stableford Score
Amie Phobubpa 15
Bailey Hampson 17
Gabriel Eaton 13
lan Pienaar 17
Jonathan Pembeton 13
Jordan Flatman 16
Josiah Lim 13
Ken Gao 11
Mai Julius 9
Shaun Raj 18
Sydney Townley 13
Taylah Hall 7
Terry Hatzis 14
Tom Addy 13
9 Hole Modified Stroke Score
Ai Leng Lee 59
Ben Dickenson 62
Connor Vladich-McKenzie 76
Connor Wirth 54
George Barclay 69
Harrison Andreou 63
James Barclay 69
Luke Walshe 59
Mubarak Tajudeen 70
Natalja Brennan 73
Nathan Willis 69
Randall Heng 68
Ruby Fry 77
Xavier Carr 48
Zachary Murray 62

Results Sheet
WA Golf Club, Sunday May 10th

Novelty Completed

Hcp Played

Finish Strong Chip It

30

25

29

20

34

7

29

36

37

32

39

45

21

21

Previous
Personal Best

Novelty Completed
Chip It

Finish Strong

Tigers

63

77

54

Tigers

62

Tigers

55

58

N/A

64

Tigers

67

50

46
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Results Sheet
WA Golf Club, Sunday May 10th

Previous Novelty Completed

5 Hole Tiger Tee Score Personal Best |Finjsh Strong
Aiden Tham 31 37
Amanda Gan 39 30
Andrew Greenough 24 23
Atheshwarem Pragasam 43 37
Braedon Law 26 23
Campbell Rich 37 N/A
Cora Shireliker NSR 31
Corey Ayling 31 31
Ebony Ricetti 36 30
Gabrielle Hawkes 36 25
Grace Ricetti 36 30
Hann Yap 49 44
Isabella Leniartek 34 27
Izaya Silva 34 27
Jai Hutchison 29 22
Jayden Fong 25 24
Joshua Brown 40 25
Joshua Vesely 30 28
Lewis Brace 29 24
Lucas Eames-Butcher 29 25
Mia Lawson 30 25
Mikhaila Allan 42 47
Mirani Ridgeway 40 33
Nicholas Lee 36 29
Ollie Marsh 26 25
Spencer Harrison 27 26
Stella Ricetti 36 30
Tyler Fong 38 28




